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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
7 0.03%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
7 0.03%
5 0.02%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
13 0.06%
5 0.02%
13 0.06%
14 0.07%
10 0.05%
13 0.06%
20 0.10%
14 0.07%
19 0.09%
21 0.10%
20 0.10%
25 0.12%
26 0.13%
26 0.13%
29 0.14%
31 0.15%
40 0.19%
55 0.27%
40 0.19%
58 0.28%
38 0.18%
47 0.23%
61 0.30%
43 0.21%
61 0.30%
57 0.28%
62 0.30%
66 0.32%
77 0.37%
91 0.44%
69 0.33%
76 0.37%
73 0.35%
111 0.54%
97 0.47%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 20602 100.00% 189.01-190 70 0.34% 1622 7.87%
0 0.00% 20602 100.00% 188.01-189 75 0.36% 1697 8.24%
0 0.00% 20602 100.00% 187.01-188 110 0.53% 1807 8.77%
0 0.00% 20602 100.00% 186.01-187 100 0.49% 1907 9.26%
0 0.00% 20602 100.00% 185.01-186 104 0.50% 2011 9.76%
2 0.01% 20602 100.00% 184.01-185 103 0.50% 2114 10.26%
3 0.01% 20600 99.99% 183.01-184 96 047% 2210 10.73%
10 0.05% 20599 99.99% 182.01-183 116 0.56% 2326 11.29%
13 0.06% 20592 99.95% 181.01-182 115 0.56% 2441 11.85%
15 0.07% 20589 99.94% 180.01-181 112 0.54% 2553 12.39%
17 0.08% 20587 99.93% 179.01-180 124 0.60% 2677 12.99%
24 0.12% 20585 99.92% 178.01-179 115 0.56% 2792 13.55%
29 0.14% 20578 99.88% 177.01-178 137 0.66% 2929 14.22%
30 0.15% 20573 99.86% 176.01-177 120 0.58% 3049 14.80%
31 0.15% 20572 99.85% 175.01-176 147 0.71% 3196 15.51%
44 0.21% 20571 99.85% 174.01-175 147 0.71% 3343 16.23%
49 0.24% 20558 99.79% 173.01-174 144 0.70% 3487 16.93%
62 0.30% 20553 99.76% 172.01-173 127 0.62% 3614 17.54%
76 0.37% 20540 99.70% 171.01-172 136 0.66% 3750 18.20%
86 0.42% 20526 99.63% 170.01-171 132 0.64% 3882 18.84%
99 0.48% 20516 99.58% 169.01-170 149 0.72% 4031 19.57%
119 0.58% 20503 99.52% 168.01 - 169 150 0.73% 4181 20.29%

133 0.65% 20483 99.42% 167.01- 168 158 0.77% 4339 21.06%

152 0.74% 20469 99.35% 166.01- 167 168 0.82% 4507 21.88%

173 0.84% 20450 99.26% 165.01- 166 168 0.82% 4675 22.69%

193 0.94% 20429 99.16% 164.01- 165 169 0.82% 4844 23.51%

218 1.06% 20409 99.06% 163.01- 164 160 0.78% 5004 24.29%

244 1.18% 20384 98.94% 162.01-163 163 0.79% 5167 25.08%

270 1.31% 20358 98.82% 161.01-162 143 0.69% 5310 25.77%

299 1.45% 20332 98.69% 160.01 - 161 161 0.78% 5471 26.56%

330 1.60% 20303 98.55% 159.01 - 160 160 0.78% 5631 27.33%

370 1.80% 20272 98.40% 158.01- 159 147 0.71% 5778 28.05%

425 2.06% 20232 98.20% 157.01-158 163 0.79% 5941 28.84%

465 2.26% 20177 97.94% 156.01-157 167 0.81% 6108 29.65%

523 2.54% 20137 97.74% 155.01 - 156 150 0.73% 6258 30.38%

561 2.72% 20079 97.46% 154.01-155 176 0.85% 6434 31.23%

608 2.95% 20041 97.28% 153.01- 154 162 0.79% 6596 32.02%

669 3.25% 19994 97.05% 152.01-153 171 0.83% 6767 32.85%

712 3.46% 19933 96.75% 151.01-152 202 0.98% 6969 33.83%

773 3.75% 19890 96.54% 150.01 - 151 171 0.83% 7140 34.66%

830 4.03% 19829 96.25% 149.01- 150 180 0.87% 7320 35.53%

892 4.33% 19772 95.97% 148.01-149 163 0.79% 7483 36.32%

958 4.65% 19710 95.67% 147.01-148 149 0.72% 7632 37.04%

1035 5.02% 19644 95.35% 146.01 - 147 169 0.82% 7801 37.87%

1126 547% 19567 94.98% 145.01- 146 142 0.69% 7943 38.55%

1195 5.80% 19476 94.53% 144.01-145 154 0.75% 8097 39.30%

1271 6.17% 19407 94.20% 143.01- 144 168 0.82% 8265 40.12%

1344 6.52% 19331 93.83% 142.01-143 179 0.87% 8444 40.99%

1455 7.06% 19258 93.48% 141.01-142 181 0.88% 8625 41.86%

1552 7.53% 19147 92.94% 140.01 - 141 161 0.78% 8786 42.65%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
19050 92.47%
18980 92.13%
18905 91.76%
18795 91.23%
18695 90.74%
18591 90.24%
18488 89.74%
18392 89.27%
18276 88.71%
18161 88.15%
18049 87.61%
17925 87.01%
17810 86.45%
17673 85.78%
17553 85.20%
17406 84.49%
17259 83.77%
17115 83.07%
16988 82.46%
16852 81.80%
16720 81.16%
16571 80.43%
16421 79.71%
16263 78.94%
16095 78.12%
15927 77.31%
15758 76.49%
15598 75.71%
15435 74.92%
15292 74.23%
15131 73.44%
14971 72.67%
14824 71.95%
14661 71.16%
14494 70.35%
14344 69.62%
14168 68.77%
14006 67.98%
13835 67.15%
13633 66.17 %
13462 65.34%
13282 64.47%
13119 63.68%
12970 62.96%
12801 62.13%
12659 61.45%
12505 60.70%
12337 59.88%
12158 59.01%
11977 58.14%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
183 0.89%
179 0.87%
161 0.78%
189 0.92%
202 0.98%
195 0.95%
133 0.65%
186 0.90%
183 0.89%
178 0.86%
200 0.97%
191 0.93%
187 0.91%
183 0.89%
173 0.84%
208 1.01%
194 0.94%
212 1.03%
205 1.00%
185 0.90%
218 1.06%
192 0.93%
231 1.12%
203 0.99%
204 0.99%
201 0.98%
192 0.93%
169 0.82%
175 0.85%
165 0.80%
196 0.95%
185 0.90%
188 0.91%
207 1.00%
183 0.89%
177 0.86%
192 0.93%
161 0.78%
202 0.98%
159 0.77%
161 0.78%
176 0.85%
161 0.78%
166 0.81%
143 0.69%
157 0.76%
134 0.65%
135 0.66%
145 0.70%
129 0.63%

REoEES B
AN HtE
8969 43.53%
9148 44.40%
9309 45.18%
9498 46.10%
9700 47.08%
9895 48.03%
10028 48.67%
10214 49.58%
10397 50.47%
10575 51.33%
10775 52.30%
10966 53.23%
11153 54.14%
11336 55.02%
11509 55.86%
1717 56.87%
11911 57.81%
12123 58.84%
12328 59.84%
12513 60.74%
12731 61.79%
12923 62.73%
13154 63.85%
13357 64.83%
13561 65.82%
13762 66.80%
13954 67.73%
14123 68.55%
14298 69.40%
14463 70.20%
14659 71.15%
14844 72.05%
15032 72.96%
15239 73.97%
15422 74.86%
15599 75.72%
15791 76.65%
15952 77.43%
16154 78.41%
16313 79.18%
16474 79.96%
16650 80.82%
16811 81.60%
16977 82.40%
17120 83.10%
17277 83.86%
17411 84.51%
17546 85.17%
17691 85.87%
17820 86.50%

WEDEIED RS
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11816 57.35%
11633 56.47 %
11454 55.60%
11293 54.82%
11104 53.90%
10902 52.92%
10707 51.97%
10574 51.33%
10388 50.42%
10205 49.53%
10027 48.67%
9827 47.70%
9636 46.77%
9449 45.86%
9266 44.98 %
9093 44.14%
8885 43.13%
8691 42.19%
8479 41.16%
8274 40.16%
8089 39.26%
7871 38.21%
7679 37.27%
7448 36.15%
7245 35.17%
7041 34.18%
6840 33.20%
6648 32.27%
6479 31.45%
6304 30.60%
6139 29.80%
5943 28.85%
5758 27.95%
5570 27.04%
5363 26.03%
5180 25.14%
5003 24.28%
4811 23.35%
4650 22.57%
4448 21.59%
4289 20.82%
4128 20.04%
3952 19.18%
3791 18.40%
3625 17.60%
3482 16.90%
3325 16.14%
3191 15.49%
3056 14.83%
2911 14.13%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
133 0.65%
120 0.58%
109 0.53%
138 0.67%
96 0.47%
98 0.48%
114 0.55%
106 0.51%
98 0.48%
99 0.48%
87 0.42%
93 0.45%
74 0.36%
60 0.29%
79 0.38%
72 0.35%
65 0.32%
60 0.29%
76 0.37%
52 0.25%
57 0.28%
56 0.27%
52 0.25%
47 0.23%
44 0.21%

37 0.18%
39 0.19%
42 0.20%
37 0.18%
44 0.21%
33 0.16%
32 0.16%
28 0.14%
34 0.17%
34 0.17%
33 0.16%
17 0.08%
21 0.10%
24 0.12%
21 0.10%
20 0.10%
21 0.10%
19 0.09%
20 0.10%
20 0.10%
9 0.04%
14 0.07%
5 0.02%
12 0.06%
9 0.04%
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17953 87.14%
18073 87.72%
18182 88.25%
18320 88.92%
18416 89.39%
18514 89.87%
18628 90.42%
18734 90.93%
18832 91.41%
18931 91.89%
19018 92.31%
19111 92.76%
19185 93.12%
19245 93.41%
19324 93.80%
19396 94.15%
19461 94.46%
19521 94.75%
19597 95.12%
19649 95.37%
19706 95.65%
19762 95.92%
19814 96.18%
19861 96.40%
19905 96.62%
19942 96.80%
19981 96.99%
20023 97.19%
20060 97.37%
20104 97.58%
20137 97.74%
20169 97.90%
20197 98.03%
20231 98.20%
20265 98.36%
20298 98.52%
20315 98.61%
20336 98.71%
20360 98.83%
20381 98.93%
20401 99.02%
20422 99.13%
20441 99.22%
20461 99.32%
20481 99.41%
20490 99.46%
20504 99.52%
20509 99.55%
20521 99.61%
20530 99.65%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2782 13.50%
2649 12.86%
2529 12.28%
2420 11.75%
2282 11.08%
2186 10.61%
2088 10.13%
1974 9.58%
1868 9.07%
1770 8.59%
1671 8.11%
1584 7.69%
1491 7.24%
1417 6.88%
1357 6.59%
1278 6.20%
1206 5.85%
141 5.54%
1081 5.25%
1005 4.88%
953 4.63%
896 4.35%
840 4.08%
788 3.82%
741 3.60%
697 3.38%
660 3.20%
621 3.01%
579 2.81%
542 2.63%
498 2.42%
465 2.26%
433 2.10%
405 1.97%
371 1.80%
337 1.64%
304 1.48%
287 1.39%
266 1.29%
242 1.17%
221 1.07%
201 0.98%

180 0.87%
161 0.78%
141 0.68%
121 0.59%
112 0.54%
98 0.48%
93 0.45%
81 0.39%
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39.01-40 6 0.03% 20536 99.68% 72 0.35%
38.01-39 8 0.04% 20544 99.72% 66 0.32%
37.01-38 8 0.04% 20552 99.76% 58 0.28%
36.01 - 37 3 0.01% 20555 99.77% 50 0.24%
35.01-36 3 0.01% 20558 99.79% 47 0.23%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 20564 99.82% 44 0.21%
33.01-34 1 0.00% 20565 99.82% 38 0.18%
32.01-33 3 0.01% 20568 99.83% 37 0.18%
31.01-32 4 0.02% 20572 99.85% 34 0.17%
30.01-31 3 0.01% 20575 99.87% 30 0.15%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 20577 99.88% 27 0.13%
28.01-29 3 0.01% 20580 99.89% 25 0.12%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 20582 99.90% 22 0.11%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 20582 99.90% 20 0.10%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 20584 99.91% 20 0.10%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 20585 99.92% 18 0.09%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 20586 99.92% 17 0.08%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 20587 99.93% 16 0.08%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 20587 99.93% 15 0.07%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 20587 99.93% 15 0.07%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 20587 99.93% 15 0.07%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 20587 99.93% 15 0.07%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20587 99.93% 15 0.07%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 20588 99.93% 15 0.07%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 20589 99.94% 14 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20589 99.94% 13 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20589 99.94% 13 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 20589 99.94% 13 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 20589 99.94% 13 0.06%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 20590 99.94% 13 0.06%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 20591 99.95% 12 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1" 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1" 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1" 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20591 99.95% 1" 0.05%

0.00-1 1 0.05% 20602 100.00% 1 0.05%
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